

## **Advertising Agreement for Program**

The induction ceremony for the Averill Park Athletic Hall of Fame Class of 2024 will take place on Friday, April 12<sup>th</sup> at Old Daley on Crooked Lake. Please help support this event and the Averill Park athletic program by placing an advertisement in the program. **The deadline for ad submission is Monday, March 25<sup>th</sup>.** 

Back Cover - \$400
Inside Covers - \$250
Full Page - \$150
Half Page - \$100
Quarter Page - \$50
Name of Advertiser
Address
Contact Name
Telephone Number Email Address
Amount Enclosed Please email ad copy to: bubniakm@apcsd.org
Please make checks payable to: Averill Park Athletic Booster Club
Please mail to:
Mark Bubniak
Averill Park High School
146 Gettle Road
Averill Park, NY 12018

Thank you for your support!